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The menu of Chicken Express from Tahlequah includes 97 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $20.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chicken Express, located in
Tahlequah, OK, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an average rating of 4 stars from satisfied customers.
Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure you have a great
experience, consider calling ahead at (918) 772-5110 to reserve your table. If you prefer dining at home, you can
easily order your favorite dishes through DoorDash. While you're at it, if you're in the mood to explore different
flavors, don't forget to check out nearby Casey's and Pizza Hut. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to
hear your feedback, so feel free to leave a review!.
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Mains

16 PIECES CHICKEN

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Breakfast

1 BISCUIT

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Fish

3 PIECE FISH DINNER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Finger Food

6 JALAPENOS

Hot Wings

8 HOT WINGS

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Wings

24 HOT WINGS

Combo Meals

#6 8 BONELESS HOT WINGS

$47.1

$1.0

$18.6

$5.4

$12.0

$10.0

$34.3

$15.7

Rice Paper Rolls

1 ROLL $1.0
Value Meal
2 CHEESE STICKS $3.6

Local Favorites

8 FRIED PICKLES $3.6
Maeme's Sides

1 CORN ON THE COB $3.6
Picked For You

2 PIECES CHICKEN $10.7
Fried Foods

1 PIECE FISH $7.1
Peri Peri Chicken Meal
MEGA MEAL $121.4
Fish And Shrimp

2 PIECE FISH DINNER $14.3
Side Orders | A La Carte

4 HUSH PUPPIES $2.1
Extras &Amp; Sauces

2 HOT SAUCE PACKETS $0.5
Dipping Sauces/Gravy

60Z GRAVY $1.7
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These Types Of Dishes 4407 SWEET TEA $3.6
Are Being Served GALLON SWEET TEA $7.1
S Fried Chicken
Side Order 12 PIECES CHICKEN $38.6
REGULAR OKRA $3.6 3 PIECES CHICKEN $12.8
FAMILY FRIES $7.1 8 PIECES CHICKEN $30.0
Combos Express Tenders Only
#5 LIVERIGIZZARD COMBO $14.3 15 EXPRESS TENDERS $40.0
#2 7 EXPRESS TENDER COMBO  $22.8 7 EXPRESS TENDERS $20.0
4 EXPRESS TENDERS $12.1
Party Platters And
Family-Style Sauces
FAMILY GREEN BEANS $7.1 RANCH $0.5
FAMILY MASHED POTATOES $7.1 BBQ $0.5
HONEY MUSTARD $0.5
Fish With Fries, Cole Slaw TARTAR SAUCE $0.5
& Sauce :
8 PIECES FISH $37.1 Dinners
3PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED
2 PIECES FISH $11.4 CHICKEN DINNER $14.3
. . LIVERIGIZZARD DINNER $14.3
Livers & Gizzards 8 BONELESS HOT WINGS DINNER  $15.7
6 LIVERS $11.4 2PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED 5136
9 GIZZARDS $11.4 CHICKEN DINNER
Extras & Sauces Uncategorized
5 SAUCES $2.0 20 TENDERS $51.4
160Z GRAVY $4.3 30 TENDERS $72.8
25 TENDERS $62.8
Drinks REGULAR COLE SLAW $3.6

BEER
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Family Meals
8PC EXPRESS FISH FAMILY MEAL $47.3
#12 12PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL $48.6
#8 8PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL $35.7
#16 16PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL $62.8
#25 25PC EXPRESS TENDER

FAMILY MEAL $72.8
#20 20PC EXPRESS TENDER o571
FAMILY MEAL .

#30 30PC EXPRESS TENDER s88.6

FAMILY MEAL

Ingredients Used
MILK

BUTTER

BEANS

HONEY

POTATOES

BISCUIT

OKRA

Popular Items

#3 3PC (YOUR CHOICE) ¢ ,
MIXED CHICKEN :

2 PIECE FISH COMBO $14.3
7 EXPRESS TENDER

DINNER $22.8
4 TENDER DINNER $15.7
#1 4 EXPRESS TENDER COMBO $15.7
REGULAR FRIES $3.6
3 PIECE FISH COMBO $18.6
#4 2PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED $13.6

CHICKEN
3 PIECES FISH $15.7

Side Dishes

FAMILY OKRA
24 CORN NUGGETS
6 CHEESE STICKS

..A

9 POPPERS

8 CORN NUGGETS

(4) CORN ON THE COB

24 FRIED PICKLES

3 POPPERS

REG GREEN BEANS
MASHED POTATOES
FAMILY COLE SLAW

REG. MACARONI CHEESE
REGULAR MASHED POTATOES
FAMILY MACARONI CHEESE
REG MASHED NO GRAVY
FAMILY MASHED NO GRAVY

$7.1
$7.1
$7.1
$7.1
$3.6
$7.1
$7.1
$3.6
$3.6

$7.1
$3.6
$3.6
$7.1
$3.6
$7.1
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1 JALAPENO $1.0

Chicken Express

1006 E Downing St, Tahlequah, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:30-21:00
Tuesday 10:30-21:00
Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-21:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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