





https://menuweb.menu 1006 E Downing St, Tahlequah, United States +19187725110 - http://www.chickene.com/









The **menu of Chicken Express** from <u>Tahlequah</u> includes **97** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$20.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chicken Express, located in Tahlequah, OK, is a beloved American restaurant boasting an average rating of 4 stars from satisfied customers. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. To ensure you have a great experience, consider calling ahead at (918) 772-5110 to reserve your table. If you prefer dining at home, you can easily order your favorite dishes through DoorDash. While you're at it, if you're in the mood to explore different flavors, don't forget to check out nearby Casey's and Pizza Hut. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your feedback, so feel free to leave a review!

#6 8 BONELESS HOT WINGS

Carlot Carlot

\$1.7

Mains 16 PIECES CHICKEN	\$47.1	Rice Paper Rolls 1 ROLL	\$1.0
Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Value Meal 2 CHEESE STICKS	\$3.6
Breakfast 1 BISCUIT	\$1.0	Local Favorites 8 FRIED PICKLES	\$3.6
Chicken CHICKEN STRIPS		Maeme's Sides 1 CORN ON THE COB	\$3.6
Fish 3 PIECE FISH DINNER	\$18.6	Picked For You 2 PIECES CHICKEN \$	310.7
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Fried Foods 1 PIECE FISH	\$7.1
Finger Food 6 JALAPENOS	\$5.4	Peri Peri Chicken Meal MEGA MEAL \$1	21.4
Hot Wings 8 HOT WINGS	\$12.0	Fish And Shrimp 2 PIECE FISH DINNER \$	614.3
KIDS MEAL	\$10.0	Side Orders A La Carte	\$2.1
Wings 24 HOT WINGS	\$34.3	Extras & Amp; Sauces 2 HOT SAUCE PACKETS	\$0.5
Combo Meals	¢1E 7	Dipping Sauces/Gravy	¢4.7

\$15.7 6OZ GRAVY

These Types Of Dishes		44OZ SWEET TEA	\$3.6
Are Being Served		GALLON SWEET TEA	\$7.1
CHICKEN			
		Fried Chicken	
Side Order		12 PIECES CHICKEN	\$38.6
REGULAR OKRA	\$3.6	3 PIECES CHICKEN	\$12.8
FAMILY FRIES	\$7.1	8 PIECES CHICKEN	\$30.0
Combos		Express Tenders Only	
#5 LIVER/GIZZARD COMBO	\$14.3	15 EXPRESS TENDERS	\$40.0
#2 7 EXPRESS TENDER COMBO	\$22.8	7 EXPRESS TENDERS	\$20.0
	,	4 EXPRESS TENDERS	\$12.1
Party Platters And			
Family-Style		Sauces	
FAMILY GREEN BEANS	\$7.1	RANCH	\$0.5
FAMILY MASHED POTATOES	\$7.1	BBQ	\$0.5
		HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.5
Fish With Fries, Cole	Slaw	TARTAR SAUCE	\$0.5
& Sauce		Dinnoro	
8 PIECES FISH	\$37.1	Dinners	
2 PIECES FISH	\$11.4	3PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED CHICKEN DINNER	\$14.3
Livers & Gizzards		LIVER/GIZZARD DINNER	\$14.3
		8 BONELESS HOT WINGS DINNER	\$15.7
6 LIVERS	\$11.4	2PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED CHICKEN DINNER	\$13.6
9 GIZZARDS	\$11.4	CHICKEN DINNER	
Extras & Sauces		Uncategorized	
5 SAUCES	\$2.0	20 TENDERS	\$51.4
16OZ GRAVY	\$4.3	30 TENDERS	\$72.8
		25 TENDERS	\$62.8
Drinks		REGULAR COLE SLAW	\$3.6
BEER			



Family Meals

8PC EXPRESS FISH FAMILY MEAL	\$47.3
#12 12PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$48.6
#8 8PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$35.7
#16 16PC CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$62.8
#25 25PC EXPRESS TENDER FAMILY MEAL	\$72.8
#20 20PC EXPRESS TENDER FAMILY MEAL	\$57.1
#30 30PC EXPRESS TENDER FAMILY MEAL	\$88.6

Ingredients Used

MILK

BUTTER

BEANS

HONEY

POTATOES

BISCUIT

OKRA

Popular Items

	#3 3PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED CHICKEN	\$16.4
	2 PIECE FISH COMBO	\$14.3
	7 EXPRESS TENDER DINNER	\$22.8
4 TENDER DINNER		\$15.7
#1 4 EXPRESS TENDER COMBO		\$15.7
REGULAR FRIES		\$3.6
3 PIECE FISH COMBO		\$18.6
#4 2PC (YOUR CHOICE) MIXED CHICKEN		\$13.6
3 PIECES FISH		\$15.7

Side Dishes

	FAMILY OKRA	\$/.I
	24 CORN NUGGETS	\$7.1
	6 CHEESE STICKS	\$7.1
9 POPPER	S	\$7.1
8 CORN NU	JGGETS	\$3.6
(4) CORN (ON THE COB	\$7.1
24 FRIED F	PICKLES	\$7.1
3 POPPER	S	\$3.6
REG GREE	EN BEANS	\$3.6
MASHED P	OTATOES	
FAMILY CO	DLE SLAW	\$7.1
REG. MAC	ARONI CHEESE	\$3.6
REGULAR	MASHED POTATOES	\$3.6
FAMILY MA	ACARONI CHEESE	\$7.1
REG MASH	IED NO GRAVY	\$3.6
FAMILY MA	ASHED NO GRAVY	\$7.1



1 JALAPENO

\$1.0

Chicken Express

1006 E Downing St, Tahlequah, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-21:00 Tuesday 10:30-21:00 Wednesday 10:30-21:00 Thursday 10:30-21:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-21:00 Sunday 10:30-21:00

Made with Menu